Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Rohan Bhugan Project Sr.No .198/199/200 Bhugaon Tal — Mulshi, Dist —Pune -
412115, Pune - 412115, Maharashtra, India

Salary Slip for the Month of January - 2025

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Location

Grade

PF number

UAN Number

No of Days Worked

Increment Arrear Days

Description
Basic
HRA
Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance
Sales Incentive
Gross Earnings
Net Pay

Total Pay

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty Three Rupees Only.

: 01936

: 16-Jan-2024

: Rohan Saroha,Pune,
Maharashtra, India

.\

: PUPUN00343440000012103

: 102036281200
- 30.5
-0
Earnings
Fixed
22,400
3,200
3,200
3,200
0
32,000

Amount

22,039

3,148

3,148

3,148

31,483

29,483

29,483

Employee Name

Designation

Department

PAN

Account Number

No of Working Days

LOP Days

Arrear Days

YTD

2,20,351

31,478

31,478

31,478

34,000

3,48,785

3,28,735

3,28,735

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Description

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

LWF

Gross Deductions

3 AN

-
y_|
| W BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

: Muskan Sanjay Soni

. Executive - Sales

: Sales
: OYNPS9422K
: 923010063150486
- 31
- 0.5
-0
Deductions
Amount
1,800
200
0
2,000

YTD

18,000

2,000

50

20,050



. ia AN
Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd. N BULDERS & DEVELOPERS PT. LD
Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune
411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India
Salary Slip for the Month of November - 2024
Employee Code : 01936 Employee Name : Muskan Sanjay Soni
Date of Joining : 16-Jan-2024 Designation : Executive - Sales
Location : Rohan Nidhita - Department : Sales
Hinjawadi,Pune, Maharashtra,
India
Grade ' PAN : OYNPS9422K
PF number : PUPUNO00343440000012103 Account Number : 923010063150486
UAN Number - 102036281200 No of Working Days . 30
No of Days Worked : 30 LOP Days : 0
Increment Arrear Days : 0 Arrear Days : 0
Earnings Deductions
Description Fixed Amount YTD Description Amount YTD
Basic 22,400 22,400 1,76,273 Provident Fund 1,800 14,400
HRA 3,200 3,200 25,182 Professional Tax 200 1,600
Conveyance Allowance 3,200 3,200 25,182 LWF 0 25
Medical Allowance 3,200 3,200 25,182
Sales Incentive 0 0 34,000
Gross Earnings 32,000 32,000 2,85,819 Gross Deductions 2,000 16,025
Net Pay 30,000 2,69,794
Total Pay 30,000 2,69,794

In words : Thirty Thousand Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.




Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

AN

-
y_|
| W BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune
411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India

Salary Slip for the Month of December - 2024

Employee Code

Date of Joining

Location

Grade

PF number

UAN Number

No of Days Worked

Increment Arrear Days

Description
Basic
HRA
Conveyance Allowance
Medical Allowance
Sales Incentive
Gross Earnings
Net Pay

Total Pay

: 01936

: 16-Jan-2024

: Rohan Nidhita -

Employee Name : Muskan Sanjay Soni

Hinjawadi,Pune, Maharashtra,

India
a\'"%

: PUPUN00343440000012103

: 102036281200
- 30.5
-0
Earnings
Fixed
22,400
3,200
3,200
3,200
0
32,000

Amount

22,039

3,148

3,148

3,148

31,483

29,458

29,458

Designation : Executive - Sales
Department : Sales
PAN : OYNPS9422K
Account Number : 923010063150486
No of Working Days 31
LOP Days : 05
Arrear Days : 0
Deductions
YTD Description Amount YTD
1,98,312 Provident Fund 1,800 16,200
28,330 Professional Tax 200 1,800
28,330 LWF 25 50
28,330
34,000
3,17,302 Gross Deductions 2,025 18,050
2,99,252
2,99,252

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Fifty Eight Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.



A DIVISION OF ROHAN GROUP

BUILDERS &
DEVELOPERS
PVT. LTD.

1 Modibaug Commercial Building, CTS No. 2254, Bhamburde, Ganeshkhind Road,
Near Agriculture College, Shivaji Nagar, Pune - 411016. URL: www.rohanbuilders.com
Phone : +91 20 71017101 Email : housing@rohanbuilders.com

Date:05-04-2025

EXPERIENCE LETTER

CIN: U45202PN2001PTC016352

This is to certify that Muskan Sanjay Soni was working with our organization as Marketing Specialist for 1

year(s) 1 month(s) from 16-01-2024 to 09-03-2025.

During this tenure, we found him sincere, hard-working, and punctual at work.
We wish him/her every success for future assignments.

Sincerely,

For Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Sugandha Taneja
General Manager - HR



