

Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.



Rohan Bhugan Project Sr.No .198/199/200 Bhugaon Tal – Mulshi, Dist –Pune -
412115 , Pune - 412115, Maharashtra, India

Salary Slip for the Month of January - 2025

Employee Code	: 01936	Employee Name	: Muskan Sanjay Soni
Date of Joining	: 16-Jan-2024	Designation	: Executive - Sales
Location	: Rohan Saroha,Pune, Maharashtra, India	Department	: Sales
Grade	: IV	PAN	: OYNPS9422K
PF number	: PUPUN00343440000012103	Account Number	: 923010063150486
UAN Number	: 102036281200	No of Working Days	: 31
No of Days Worked	: 30.5	LOP Days	: 0.5
Increment Arrear Days	: 0	Arrear Days	: 0

Earnings				Deductions		
Description	Fixed	Amount	YTD	Description	Amount	YTD
Basic	22,400	22,039	2,20,351	Provident Fund	1,800	18,000
HRA	3,200	3,148	31,478	Professional Tax	200	2,000
Conveyance Allowance	3,200	3,148	31,478	LWF	0	50
Medical Allowance	3,200	3,148	31,478			
Sales Incentive	0	0	34,000			
Gross Earnings	32,000	31,483	3,48,785	Gross Deductions	2,000	20,050
Net Pay		29,483	3,28,735			
Total Pay		29,483	3,28,735			

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty Three Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune
411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India



Salary Slip for the Month of November - 2024

Employee Code	: 01936	Employee Name	: Muskan Sanjay Soni
Date of Joining	: 16-Jan-2024	Designation	: Executive - Sales
Location	: Rohan Nidhita - Hinjawadi, Pune, Maharashtra, India	Department	: Sales
Grade	: IV	PAN	: OYNPS9422K
PF number	: PUPUN00343440000012103	Account Number	: 923010063150486
UAN Number	: 102036281200	No of Working Days	: 30
No of Days Worked	: 30	LOP Days	: 0
Increment Arrear Days	: 0	Arrear Days	: 0

Earnings				Deductions		
Description	Fixed	Amount	YTD	Description	Amount	YTD
Basic	22,400	22,400	1,76,273	Provident Fund	1,800	14,400
HRA	3,200	3,200	25,182	Professional Tax	200	1,600
Conveyance Allowance	3,200	3,200	25,182	LWF	0	25
Medical Allowance	3,200	3,200	25,182			
Sales Incentive	0	0	34,000			
Gross Earnings	32,000	32,000	2,85,819	Gross Deductions	2,000	16,025
Net Pay		30,000	2,69,794			
Total Pay		30,000	2,69,794			

In words : Thirty Thousand Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Survey No. 43 & 44, Shrinath Nagar, Hira Sitai Road, Hinjawadi village, Pune 411057, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India



Salary Slip for the Month of December - 2024

Employee Code	: 01936	Employee Name	: Muskan Sanjay Soni
Date of Joining	: 16-Jan-2024	Designation	: Executive - Sales
Location	: Rohan Nidhita - Hinjawadi, Pune, Maharashtra, India	Department	: Sales
Grade	: IV	PAN	: OYNPS9422K
PF number	: PUPUN00343440000012103	Account Number	: 923010063150486
UAN Number	: 102036281200	No of Working Days	: 31
No of Days Worked	: 30.5	LOP Days	: 0.5
Increment Arrear Days	: 0	Arrear Days	: 0

Earnings				Deductions		
Description	Fixed	Amount	YTD	Description	Amount	YTD
Basic	22,400	22,039	1,98,312	Provident Fund	1,800	16,200
HRA	3,200	3,148	28,330	Professional Tax	200	1,800
Conveyance Allowance	3,200	3,148	28,330	LWF	25	50
Medical Allowance	3,200	3,148	28,330			
Sales Incentive	0	0	34,000			
Gross Earnings	32,000	31,483	3,17,302	Gross Deductions	2,025	18,050
Net Pay		29,458	2,99,252			
Total Pay		29,458	2,99,252			

In words : Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred And Fifty Eight Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.

A DIVISION OF ROHAN GROUP

1 Modibaug Commercial Building, CTS No. 2254, Bhamburde, Ganeshkhind Road,
Near Agriculture College, Shivaji Nagar, Pune - 411016. URL: www.rohanbuilders.com
Phone : +91 20 71017101 Email : housing@rohanbuilders.com

CIN: U45202PN2001PTC016352

Date:05-04-2025

EXPERIENCE LETTER

This is to certify that Muskan Sanjay Soni was working with our organization as Marketing Specialist for 1 year(s) 1 month(s) from 16-01-2024 to 09-03-2025.

During this tenure, we found him sincere, hard-working, and punctual at work.

We wish him/her every success for future assignments.

Sincerely,

For Rohan Builders and Developers Pvt. Ltd.



Sugandha Taneja
General Manager - HR